
                                                                                                                   NIGERIAN PORTS AUTHORITY 
VESSELS AT BERTH, TINCAN ISLAND PORTS COMPLEX (TCIPC) - SHIPPING POSITION 

                                 WEDNESDAY 19TH JULY, 2017 

 

 
TERMINAL 

 
BERTH 

 
SHIPS AT BERTH 

 
LENGTH 

DATE 
BERTHED 

 
ETD 

 
RTN 

 
AGENT 

 
CARGO 

 
SHIPS TO FOLLOW 

 

 

JOSEPDAM 

1                 UNIT SKY 132M 11/7 PM20/7 TC17/815 ALRAINE GEN. CARGO  

1A AQUITANIA 190M 14/7 PM30/7 TC17/824 SAMCHEM BULK 
FERTILIZER 

 

2 SWAN 190M 12/7 PM19/7 TC17/750 COMET     BULK 
    WHEAT 

 

 

TICT 

3 MAERSK CAPE TOWN 249M 19/7 PM21/7 TC17/892 MAERSK CONTS  SEAPAN LINGUE AM20/7 

4         

4A         

 5 NORD BALTIC 207M 19/7 AM21/7 TC17/895 MAERSK CONTS        AS PALATIA PM16/7 
   COSCO KAWASAKI PM19/7 
BOMA FULGENT PM18/7   

 
 

PORTS AND 
CARGO 

6         

7         

7A         

8         

8 EXT.         

 
 

FIVE STAR  

9         

9A         

10        ESENIYA PM18/7 

 
PTML 

11         

12         


